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Date: 08/01/2019                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time:  2:36 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 07/01/2019 AND 07/31/2019
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 074196 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: AAF INTERNATIONAL              Vendor#: 008020 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 91404858        07/17/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015         276.63
                                                                                                        Check total:        $276.63

Check: 074175 Type: W Date: 07/25/19 Vendor: ADAM LEHMAN                    Vendor#: 008113 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Educational Aide Permit           2000232 0001 EducatAideLicen 07/24/19 05 001 1110 239 0000 000000 008 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 074119 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: AG-PRO OHIO, LLC               Vendor#: 001103 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 P12115          07/02/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         451.50
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 P12146          07/02/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         228.68
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 P12160          07/02/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         169.14
                                                                                                        Check total:        $849.32

Check: 074120 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: AMANDA KENT                    Vendor#: 009634 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 ASCD Conf 7     07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         587.72
                                                                                                        Check total:        $587.72

Check: 913532 Type: M Date: 07/08/19 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 MS TEAM CONFERENCE                1901291 0001 Conf-SuperShutt 07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         143.24
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0016 HomeDepot6/5    07/01/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009          18.17
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0026 JSM Surplus     07/01/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 006 00 000          21.45
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0026 Lowe’s 6/11/19  07/01/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 006 00 000          29.90
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 Mast Lepley     07/01/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         148.32
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0011 Menard’s6/17    07/01/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001           2.79
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0024 PartsTown6/27   07/01/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 003 00 000          94.73
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 Sam’sClub6/6    07/01/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         137.68
 0009 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 TSC 6/20/19     07/01/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015          24.99
 0010 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0011 TSC 6/6/19      07/01/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         249.99
 0011 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0026 Walmart.com6/17 07/01/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 006 00 000          17.58
 0012 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0026 Webstaurant     07/01/19 05 006 3120 423 0000 000000 006 00 000          97.49
 0013 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 AdvancAuto6/12- 07/01/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         270.00
 0014 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0002 AdvanceAuto5/29 07/01/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         267.06
 0015 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0002 AdvanceAuto6/12 07/01/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         100.00
 0016 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0002 HarborFrght6/26 07/01/19 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009          32.99
 0017 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0003 Topcoat         07/01/19 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009         107.48
 0018 Summer Lunch Program Supp         2000025 0002 DiscDrugMart621 07/01/19 05 006 3120 569 9017 000000 000 00 000           8.13
 0019 Summer Lunch Program Supp         2000025 0002 Meijer 6/4/19   07/01/19 05 006 3120 569 9017 000000 000 00 000           7.05
 0020 SUPERINTENDENT                    2000026 0001 SchSuccessConf  07/01/19 05 001 2411 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         165.00
 0021 Faculty Fund                      2000207 0001 FlCartFlor6/11  07/01/19 05 007 4600 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          56.99
 0022 Design and Modeling Train         2000209 0001 PLTW Training   07/01/19 05 001 1120 439 0000 000000 003 00 035       1,200.00
 0023 PLTW Instructional Suppli         2000210 0001 Robotevent5/30  07/01/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 201         950.00
 0024 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 EastChicago6/6  07/01/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          50.99
 0025 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 EastChicago6/6- 07/01/19 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          46.97
 0026 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2000212 0001 1251342         07/01/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         106.45
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                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0027 TWO NIGHTS MAY 30 & 31            2000213 0001 TrackStateMeet1 07/01/19 05 300 4547 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         348.00
 0028 TWO NIGHTS MAY 30 & 31            2000213 0001 TrackStateMeet2 07/01/19 05 300 4547 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         348.00
 0029 TWO NIGHTS MAY 30 & 31            2000213 0001 TrackStateMeet3 07/01/19 05 300 4547 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         348.00
 0030 TWO NIGHTS MAY 30 & 31            2000213 0001 TrackStateMeet4 07/01/19 05 300 4547 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         348.00
 0031 TWO NIGHTS MAY 30 & 31            2000213 0002 TrackStateMeet5 07/01/19 05 300 4547 439 900S 000000 002 00 000         396.00
 0032 REGISTRATION - Charlene           2000214 0001 Transportation  07/01/19 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000         120.00
 0033 REGISTRATION - Charlene           2000214 0001 Transportation1 07/01/19 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000         120.00
 0034 REGISTRATION - Charlene           2000214 0001 Transportation2 07/01/19 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000         120.00
 0035 SAMS CLUB OFFICE SUPPLY O         2000233 0001 Sam’s Club6/20  07/01/19 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         181.40
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,684.84

Check: 074181 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: AMPLIFY EDUCATION INC          Vendor#: 009726 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Dibels Testing K-3 School         2000056 0001 INV-013153      07/08/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 00 000       5,375.60
 0002 Dibels Testing K-3 School         2000056 0002 INV-013153      07/08/19 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 00 000       3,624.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $8,999.60

Check: 074203 Type: W Date: 07/31/19 Vendor: AMY TYREE                      Vendor#: 006028 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 College Credit                    2000089 0001 Tuition Reimbur 07/24/19 05 001 1130 231 0000 000000 002 00 000         280.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $280.00

Check: 074176 Type: W Date: 07/25/19 Vendor: ANGIE CAMPBELL                 Vendor#: 009261 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 College Classes 2019/2020         2000219 0001 TuitionReimburs 07/22/19 05 001 1110 231 0000 000000 008 00 000         600.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $600.00

Check: 074162 Type: W Date: 07/18/19 Vendor: ASCD                           Vendor#: 002779 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334507      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0002 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334511      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0003 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334512      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0004 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334513      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0005 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334514      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0006 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334515      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0007 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334516      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0008 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334517      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0009 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334521      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          59.00
 0010 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334523      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          89.00
 0011 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334524      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0012 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334527      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0013 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334531      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0014 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334534      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0015 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334535      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0016 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013334536      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
 0017 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013352744      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000          49.00
 0018 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 0013352750      07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         599.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,332.00

Check: 074182 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: ASSESS FOR SUCCESS CONSULTING  Vendor#: 001255 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               INC.
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 0001 15 Fixes for Broken Grade         2000201 0001 Books 1-19      07/19/19 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 006 00 038         402.59
                                                                                                        Check total:        $402.59

Check: 074200 Type: W Date: 07/31/19 Vendor: AWARDSMITH                     Vendor#: 001592 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 2 Reading Counts Awards f         2000239 0001 0019287         07/01/19 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          17.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $17.00

Check: 913530 Type: M Date: 07/22/19 Vendor: BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION     Vendor#: 900027 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MONTHLY PAYMENTS                  2000039 0001 3076373         07/20/19 05 001 2850 426 0000 000000 000 00 000         527.27
                                                                                                        Check total:        $527.27

Check: 074121 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: BRIAN KINNARD                  Vendor#: 009759 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 MS TEAM CONFERENCEREGISTR         1901291 0001 ASCD Conf 8     07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000       1,001.57
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,001.57

Check: 074122 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: BURLESON LAW OFFICES LLC       Vendor#: 009795 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:
                                               LISA BURLESON
 0001 HOURLY LEGAL SERVICE FEE$         2000165 0001 JUNE 2019       07/01/19 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       1,912.50
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,912.50

Check: 074096 Type: W Date: 07/11/19 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - TRANSPORTATI         2000015 0001 XOO1275795:01   07/01/19 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,440.53
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,440.53

Check: 074123 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: CATAPULT LEARNING WEST, LLC    Vendor#: 001054 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BEST School - A Keller            2000052 0001 INV83204        07/12/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018         839.17
 0002 BEST School - C Cook              2000052 0003 INV83204        07/12/19 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       2,685.33
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,524.50

Check: 074124 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: CDWG                           Vendor#: 006137 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Sophos Central Intercept          2000055 0001 SXV6578         07/08/19 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 008 00 026       2,176.00
 0002 Sophos Central Intercept          2000055 0002 SXV6578         07/08/19 05 001 1110 519 0000 000000 006 00 026       2,108.00
 0003 Sophos Central Intercept          2000055 0003 SXV6578         07/08/19 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026       2,108.00
 0004 Sophos Central Intercept          2000055 0004 SXV6578         07/08/19 05 001 1120 519 0000 000000 003 00 026       2,108.00
 0005 Sophos Central ServerProt         2000055 0005 SXV6578         07/08/19 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 026         902.65
                                                                                                        Check total:      $9,402.65

Check: 074204 Type: W Date: 07/31/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00171054        07/08/19 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         200.53
                                                                                                        Check total:        $200.53

Check: 074086 Type: W Date: 07/09/19 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO YOUTH CENTER      Vendor#: 007267 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 2019/2020 DETENTION CENTE         2000033 0001 0011492         07/01/19 05 001 1990 474 0000 000000 000 00 018         765.00
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                                                                                                        Check total:        $765.00

Check: 074174 Type: B Date: 07/23/19 Vendor: CHELSEY MCCHESNEY              Vendor#: 001096 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Re-IssueTuitionReimb-McCh  200031         0001                 07/23/19 03 001 5300     0000 000000 000                495.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $495.00

Check: 074087 Type: W Date: 07/09/19 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2000004 0007 A08-00800-01JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         262.09
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2000004 0015 A08-00800-01JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         942.86
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2000004 0001 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       8,824.99
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2000004 0002 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       8,824.99
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2000004 0003 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       8,824.99
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2000004 0004 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       8,824.99
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02210-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         365.23
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02220-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         862.27
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02230-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000       1,096.09
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02240-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         527.47
 0015 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2000004 0006 A10-01450-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         345.20
 0016 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01450-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         147.04
 0017 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01452-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         194.69
 0018 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A10-01460-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         625.46
 0019 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A12-00200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         202.15
 0020 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A12-00200-00JUL 07/02/19 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009         151.54
                                                                                                        Check total:     $41,028.05

Check: 074150 Type: B Date: 07/17/19 Vendor: CLAY KARNES                    Vendor#: 001257 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 LGoldsmithMemSchlor-ClayK  200015         0001                 07/17/19 03 007 1820     9008 000000 000                300.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $300.00

Check: 074158 Type: B Date: 07/18/19 Vendor: CLAY KARNES                    Vendor#: 001257 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 LGoldsmithMemSchlor-ClayK  200023         0001                 07/18/19 03 007 1820     9008 000000 000                200.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $200.00

Check: 074088 Type: W Date: 07/09/19 Vendor: COLUMBUS CITY SCHOOLS          Vendor#: 002201 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:
                                               OFFICE OF THE TREASURER
 0001 2019/2020 DETENTION CENTE         2000033 0001 June 10, 2019   07/01/19 05 001 1990 474 0000 000000 000 00 018         360.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $360.00

Check: 074195 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: Consumers Life Insurance Co.   Vendor#: 008017 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0001 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 006 00 000         106.25
 0002 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0002 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1110 242 0000 000000 008 00 000         119.96
 0003 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0003 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1120 242 0000 000000 003 00 000         105.57
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 0004 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0004 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1130 242 0000 000000 002 00 000         103.97
 0005 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0005 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1231 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          78.75
 0006 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0006 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1241 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          63.00
 0007 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0007 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 1280 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          52.50
 0008 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0008 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2120 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          39.38
 0009 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0009 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2173 242 0000 000000 006 00 000          10.50
 0010 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0010 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2211 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.55
 0011 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0011 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           5.25
 0012 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0012 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0013 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0013 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0014 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0014 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2222 252 0000 000000 002 00 000          15.75
 0015 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0015 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2411 242 0000 000000 001 00 000          36.25
 0016 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0016 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2411 252 0000 000000 001 00 000           7.87
 0017 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0017 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2413 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0018 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0018 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2416 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0019 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0019 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 002 00 000          10.50
 0020 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0020 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 003 00 000          10.20
 0021 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0021 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0022 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0022 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 242 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0023 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0023 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0024 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0024 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 003 00 000           2.63
 0025 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0025 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 006 00 000           5.25
 0026 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0026 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2421 252 0000 000000 008 00 000           5.25
 0027 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0027 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2510 252 0000 000000 001 00 000          15.75
 0028 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0028 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2700 252 0000 000000 015 00 000          68.25
 0029 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0029 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2810 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           7.87
 0030 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0030 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2821 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          10.50
 0031 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0031 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2829 252 0000 000000 000 00 000          42.00
 0032 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0032 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 2840 252 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0033 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0033 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 001 4590 242 0000 000000 000 00 000           5.25
 0034 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0034 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 006 3110 252 0000 000000 002 00 000           5.25
 0035 LIFE INSURANCE                    2000237 0035 LifeInsJuly2019 07/29/19 05 006 3120 252 0000 000000 002 00 000          52.50
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,033.75

Check: 074183 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2019/20 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2000035 0001 JUNE 2019       07/10/19 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         494.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $494.00

Check: 074155 Type: B Date: 07/17/19 Vendor: DANIELLE SCHNEIDER             Vendor#: 001259 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 SCHOLARSHIP -DanielleSchn  200020         0001                 07/17/19 03 008 1820     9000 000000 000                500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $500.00

Check: 074163 Type: W Date: 07/18/19 Vendor: DANYA WILSON                   Vendor#: 009208 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 PAYROLL CLERK                     2000190 0002 Fiscal Year End 07/01/19 05 001 2540 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          17.40
 0002 PAYROLL CLERK                     2000190 0002 RedesignRoundTa 07/01/19 05 001 2540 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          17.40
 0003 PAYROLL CLERK                     2000190 0002 Transportation  07/01/19 05 001 2540 439 0000 000000 000 00 030          57.42
                                                                                                        Check total:         $92.22
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Check: 074106 Type: W Date: 07/11/19 Vendor: DORIS WEALS                    Vendor#: 004621 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 MS TEAM CONFERENCE                1901291 0001 ASCD Conf 6     07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         878.22
                                                                                                        Check total:        $878.22

Check: 913519 Type: M Date: 07/02/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2000013 0001 Merch Fee JULY  07/02/19 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 913520 Type: M Date: 07/05/19 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Equipment Lease                   2000012 0001 Lease Pmt JULY  07/05/19 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $38.20

Check: 074107 Type: W Date: 07/11/19 Vendor: ELIZABETH ICE                  Vendor#: 001058 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 MS TEAM CONFERENCE                1901291 0001 ASCD Conf 3     07/01/19 05 572 1270 411 9919 000000 003 00 000         687.63
                                                                                                        Check total:        $687.63

Check: 074177 Type: W Date: 07/25/19 Vendor: FAYETTE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  Vendor#: 009727 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GradPoint License, PD,            2000208 0001 0019300         07/01/19 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       9,500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $9,500.00

Check: 074164 Type: W Date: 07/18/19 Vendor: FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. Vendor#: 003517 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 ordering 7 books to repla         2000094 0001 0511830         07/10/19 05 001 1120 511 0000 000000 003 00 000          41.39
                                                                                                        Check total:         $41.39

Check: 074125 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: FORECAST 5 ANALYTICS, INC.     Vendor#: 001143 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 October 2019 5 Year Forec         2000082 0001 INV09669        07/10/19 05 001 2510 439 0000 000000 000 00 030       3,690.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,690.00

Check: 074097 Type: W Date: 07/11/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0013 070200033692    07/01/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 015          56.34
                                                                                                        Check total:         $56.34

Check: 074165 Type: W Date: 07/18/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0013 201933880       07/17/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 015          59.22
                                                                                                        Check total:         $59.22

Check: 074197 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0001 201933940       07/17/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015       1,425.00
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0013 201933941       07/17/19 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 003 00 015         341.50
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,766.50
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Check: 074126 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: FRANKLIN COVEY                 Vendor#: 005564 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Middle Membership                 2000160 0003 1510075778      07/01/19 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018      10,350.00
 0002 Primary Membership                2000160 0001 1510076085      07/01/19 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018      13,150.00
 0003 Intermediate Membership           2000160 0002 IS10074847      07/01/19 05 001 2415 411 0000 000000 000 00 018      13,150.00
                                                                                                        Check total:     $36,650.00

Check: 074081 Type: W Date: 07/09/19 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 Office Supplies                   2000126 0001 1265391-0       07/01/19 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 002 00 000          74.93
 0002 HS OFFICE SUPPLIES                2000127 0001 1267585-0       07/01/19 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         281.63
                                                                                                        Check total:        $356.56

Check: 074184 Type: W Date: 07/29/19 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 LABELS FOR STUDENT FILES          2000186 0001 1275897-0       07/18/19 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000          40.77
                                                                                                        Check total:         $40.77

Check: 074205 Type: W Date: 07/31/19 Vendor: FRIENDS                        Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SP.ED             2000032 0003 1265392-0       07/24/19 05 001 2413 512 0000 000000 000 00 018          39.81
 0002 OFFICE SUPPLIES-SUPT.             2000032 0001 1271659-0       07/24/19 05 001 2411 512 0000 000000 000 00 001          42.18
                                                                                                        Check total:         $81.99

Check: 074178 Type: W Date: 07/25/19 Vendor: FRONT & CENTER TURF LLC        Vendor#: 009736 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Varsity Football, Basebal         2000196 0001 0012864         07/05/19 05 001 2730 423 0000 000000 000 00 015       3,500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,500.00

Check: 074206 Type: W Date: 07/31/19 Vendor: FRONTIER                       Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL             2000002 0001 216159017902020 07/19/19 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         171.22
                                                                                                        Check total:        $171.22

Check: 074127 Type: W Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0614306         07/01/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         250.22
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0614848         07/09/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         127.30
                                                                                                        Check total:        $377.52

Check: 074166 Type: W Date: 07/18/19 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0615286         07/15/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         144.35
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0615287         07/15/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          54.84
                                                                                                        Check total:        $199.19

Check: 074222 Type: W Date: 07/31/19 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 Ã�Â°’’5285      07/15/19 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          37.02
                                                                                                        Check total:         $37.02
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Check: 913522 Type: T Date: 07/16/19 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000001 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/31/19 Bank:

 0001 PROCEEDS-SALE OF 200 W CH  200013 2000178 0001                 07/16/19 07 001 7200 910 0000 000000 000 00 020      18,201.80
                                                                                                        Check total:     $18,201.80

Check: 913512 Type: C Date: 07/05/19 Vendor: GALION CITY SCHOOLS            Vendor#: 000100 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:07/03/19 Bank:
                                               PAYROLL ACCOUNT
 0001 Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0001                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 01 205      11,739.03
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0002                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 02 205      13,180.99
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0003                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 006 14 205      11,740.15
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0004                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 03 205      13,235.23
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0005                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 04 205      14,049.18
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0006                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 205      18,520.67
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0007                          05 001 1110 111 0000 000000 008 05 230       1,890.09
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0008                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 006 16 205         882.35
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0009                          05 001 1110 111 0000 020000 008 16 205         882.34
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0010                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 006 16 205       1,246.81
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0011                          05 001 1110 111 0000 080300 008 16 205       1,246.81
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0012                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 006 16 205         735.29
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0013                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120400 008 16 205         735.29
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0014                          05 001 1110 111 0000 120500 008 16 205         271.74
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0015                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 006 00 505       5,053.27
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0016                          05 001 1110 141 0000 000000 008 00 505       2,675.92
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0017                          05 001 1110 149 0000 000000 008 16 505          85.56
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0018                          05 001 1120 111 0000 000000 003 16 230       5,723.70
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0019                          05 001 1120 111 0000 020000 003 00 205       1,494.57
      Payroll - pay date 07/05/         2000116 0020                          05 001 1120 111 0000 050156 003 07 205       2,749.35